—

NEPONSET
RIVER
STUDIOS

—

Included Equipment: Studio 2

Matthews C-stand (with grip arm)
Matthews Medium Overhead Roller
Manfrotto 9’ crossbar

Sandbags, 20 Ib

V-flats

Apple boxes
Additional Equipment: Lighting and Grip

Profoto 8A Kit (1 pack, 2400 w/s, 2 heads, head extension, Air
Remote)

Profoto D2 (1000 w/s)

Profoto Beauty Dish (with grid and diffuser)
Westcott Scrim Jim Cine 6’ kit

Lastolite Skylite XL 10’ scrim kit

Matthews 12x12’ artificial silk

Avenger 12x12 frame

Elinchrom Litemotiv Indirect Octabank 75”
Elinchrom Rotalux Indirect Octa 59”
Elinchrom Rotalux Deep Octa 39”
Elinchrom Rotalux Deep Octa 27.5”
Softbox: Chimera Large

Softbox: Chimera Medium

Softbox: Chimera Medium Strip

$200

100
40
45
45
20
50
75
60
30
25
30
25

25



Softbox: Chimera Small White 2 10

Softbox: Chimera Small Silver 2 10
Photek Softlighter 60” Umbrella 1 10
Photek Softlighter 48” Umbrella 2 10
Photek Softlighter 36” Umbrella 1 10

Additional Equipment: Camera

Canon 5D Mark IV w/ battery grip 1 160
Canon 24-70mm EF /2.8 L |l 1 85
Canon 70-200mm EF f/2.8 L Il 1 90
Canon 100mm macro /2.8 1 50
Canon 16-35mm EF /2.8 L Il 1 85

- continued -



Additional Equipment: Digital

Package Discount Pricing Available with studio rental

MacBook Pro M1 Max Studio Package 1 650
64 GB RAM, 4TB drive, mounted on Inovativ Digiplate

Capture One and Photoshop installed

Tether cables, ColorChecker, backup drives, and related accessories

Digital Tech: labor, 10 hour day 1 650
24” Eizo calibrated display with stand mount 2 175
Wireless 24” Eizo display w/ Teradek Bolt transmitter and receiver 1 200
iPad for Capture Pilot 1 100
Inovativ Voyager 37 Digital Cart w/ 2 baby pin mounts 1 200
Remote videoconferencing package: Macbook Pro for Zoom, HDMI 1 600

switcher, 2 HDMI webcams, conference speakerphone, high speed Internet



