

Included Equipment: Studio 2

Matthews C-stand (with grip arm)	6	
Matthews Medium Overhead Roller	3	
Manfrotto 9' crossbar	1	
Sandbags, 20 lb	12	
V-flats	4	
Apple boxes Additional Equipment: Lighting and Grip	6	
Profoto 8A Kit (1 pack, 2400 w/s, 2 heads, head extension, Air Remote)	2	\$200
Profoto D2 (1000 w/s)	2	100
Profoto Beauty Dish (with grid and diffuser)	1	40
Westcott Scrim Jim Cine 6' kit	2	45
Lastolite Skylite XL 10' scrim kit	1	45
Matthews 12x12' artificial silk	2	20
Avenger 12x12 frame	1	50
Elinchrom Litemotiv Indirect Octabank 75"	1	75
Elinchrom Rotalux Indirect Octa 59"	1	60
Elinchrom Rotalux Deep Octa 39"	1	30
Elinchrom Rotalux Deep Octa 27.5"	1	25
Softbox: Chimera Large	1	30
Softbox: Chimera Medium	2	25
Softbox: Chimera Medium Strip	2	25

Softbox: Chimera Small White	2	10
Softbox: Chimera Small Silver	2	10
Photek Softlighter 60" Umbrella	1	10
Photek Softlighter 48" Umbrella	2	10
Photek Softlighter 36" Umbrella	1	10

Additional Equipment: Camera

Canon 5D Mark IV w/ battery grip	1	160
Canon 24-70mm EF f/2.8 L II	1	85
Canon 70-200mm EF f/2.8 L II	1	90
Canon 100mm macro f/2.8	1	50
Canon 16-35mm EF f/2.8 L II	1	85

- continued -

Additional Equipment: Digital

Package Discount Pricing Available with studio rental		
MacBook Pro M1 Max Studio Package 64 GB RAM, 4TB drive, mounted on Inovativ Digiplate Capture One and Photoshop installed Tether cables, ColorChecker, backup drives, and related accessories	1	650
Digital Tech: labor, 10 hour day	1	650
24" Eizo calibrated display with stand mount	2	175
Wireless 24" Eizo display w/ Teradek Bolt transmitter and receiver	1	200
iPad for Capture Pilot	1	100
Inovativ Voyager 37 Digital Cart w/ 2 baby pin mounts	1	200
Remote videoconferencing package: Macbook Pro for Zoom, HDMI switcher, 2 HDMI webcams, conference speakerphone, high speed Internet	1	600